Diesel Generator Sets
Power by UK Perkins
ASSEMBLY
※  The engine and alternator are close coupled by means of an SAE flange. A full torsional analysis has been carried out to guarantee
no harmful vibration will occur. Engine with radiator and alternator are on common spraying powder mounting.
※ Anti-vibration pads are affixed between engine alternator feet and the base frame.Thus ensuring complete vibration isolation of the
rotating assemblies and enabling the machine to be placed on an uneven surface without any detrimental effects.

Standby Prime
Engine Model
Alternator Fuel Cons
(L/h)
Dimension
(L*W*H mm)
Weight
(kgs)KVA KW KVA KW Leroy Somer
MP10E 10 8 9 7 403D-11G LSA40VS1 2.6 1320*700*1200 420
MP15E 15 12 13 10 403D-15G LSA40VS2 3.7 1320*700*1200 450
MP22E 22 18 20 16 404D-22G LSA40M5 5.3 1320*700*1200 540
MP33E 33 26 30 24 1103A-33 LSA42.2L9 7.1 1650*760*1254 750
MP50E 50 40 45 36 1103A-33T LSA43.2S25 10.7 1650*760*1254 850
MP66E 66 53 60 48 1103A-33T LSA43.2M45 13.9 1650*760*1254 890
MP88E 88 70 80 64 1104A-44T LSA43.2L8 18.7 1910*815*1320 1040
MP110E 110 88 100 80 1104C-44TA LSA44.2VS45 22.6 1935*815*1320 1150
MP150E 150 120 135 108 1106A-70T LSA44.2S75 35 2250*950*1545 1410
MP165E 165 132 150 120 1106A-70TA LSA44.2M95 41.6 2250*950*1545 1490
MP200E 200 160 180 144 1106A-70TA LSA46.2M3 45.8 2250*950*1545 1650
MP220E 220 176 200 160 1106A-70TA LSA46.2M5 46.9 2250*950*1545 1730
MP250E 250 200 225 180 1206A-E70TTAG2 LSA46.2L6 53 2650*1050*1545 2200
MP275E 275 220 250 200 1206A-E70TTAG3 LSA46.2L6 56.9 2650*1050*1545 2250
MP330E 330 264 300 240 1506A-E88TAG5 LSA46.2VL12 61 2750*1120*1650 2360
MP400E 400 320 350 280 2206C-E13TAG2 LSA47.2VS1 71 3200*1150*1990 3120
MP440E 440 352 400 320 2206C-E13TAG3 LSA47.2S4 81 3275*1150*1900 3160
MP500E 500 400 455 364 2506C-E15TAG1 LSA47.2S5 95 3440*1150*1990 3690
MP550E 550 440 500 400 2506C-E15TAG2 LSA47.2M7 100 3440*1150*1990 3740
MP660E 660 528 600 480 2806C-E18TAG1A LSA47.2L9 123 3450*1250*1990 4120
MP700E 700 560 650 520 2806A-E18TAG2 LSA49.1S4 132 3450*1250*1990 4160
MP825E 825 660 750 600 4006-23TAG2A LSA49.1M65 157 3890*1720*2250 5730
MP880E 880 704 800 640 4006-23TAG3A LSA49.1M75 172 3890*1720*2250 5740
MP1000E 1000 800 940 750 4008TAG1A LSA49.1L11 201 4690*2070*2300 7100
MP1100E 1100 880 1000 800 4008TAG2 LSA50.2S3 220 4690*2070*2300 7240
MP1375E 1375 1100 1250 1000 4012-46TWG2A LSA50.2M6 259 4820*2100*2450 11900
MP1500E 1500 1200 1350 1080 4012-46TWG3A LSA50.2L7 262 4820*2100*2450 11950
MP1650E 1650 1320 1500 1200 4012-46TAG2A LSA50.2L8 328 4850*2100*2500 12100
MP1875E 1875 1500 1705 1364 4012-46TAG3A LSA50.2VL10 370 4850*2100*2500 12600
MP2000E 2000 1600 1844 1475 4016TAG1A LSA51.2S55 389 5850*2200*2550 13510
MP2250E 2250 1800 2058 1646 4016TAG2A LSA51.2M60 447 5960*2200*2550 13620
MP2500E 2500 2000 2250 1800 4016-61TRG3 LSA51.2VL85 473 6000*2800*3120 14360
Shenzhen Mains Power Co., Limited
Add: 7A-1603, RongHu Center Garden, PingJi Avenue,
 PingHu, LonGang Dist., Shenzhen, China
Tel: 0086-755-89215089    Fax: 0086-755-89215089
Email:  dicconluo@hotmail.com
Specifications may change without notice. 4/5 http://www.ycgenerator.com
208-480V, 1800RPM, 60HZ, 3 phase 4 wire
Genset
Model
Standby Prime
Engine Model Cylinder No.
Fuel
Consump
tion
Dimension
(L*W*H mm)
Weight
(kgs)KVA KW KVA KW
MP12E6 12 10 11 9 403D-11G 3 3 1320*700*1200 420
MP17E6 17 14 16 13 403D-15G 3 4.3 1320*700*1200 500
MP27E6 27 22 24 19 404D-22G 4 6.5 1320*700*1200 520
MP38E6 38 30 35 28 1103A-33G 3 8.6 1700*770*1245 730
MP60E6 60 48 53 42 1103A-33TG1 3 12.9 1700*770*1245 780
MP75E6 75 60 68 54 1103A-33TG2 3 16.6 1700*770*1245 870
MP85E6 85 68 75 60 1104A-44TG1 4 17.8 2100*815*1395 970
MP100E6 100 80 90 72 1104A-44TG2 4 22.3 2100*815*1395 1020
MP125E6 125 100 112 90 1104C-44TAG2 4 26.9 2100*815*1395 1100
MP165E6 165 132 150 120 1006TAG 6 37.6 2350*930*1500 1290
MP190E6 190 152 170 136 1106C-E66TAG3 6 39.1 2550*960*1600 1470
MP230E6 230 184 205 164 1106C-E66TAG4 6 41.3 2550*960*1600 1640
MP270E6 270 216 245 196 1306C-E87TAG4 6 61 2550*960*1600 1850
MP345E6 345 276 313 250 1606A-E93TAG4 6 62 2760*1100*1960 2580
MP440E6 440 352 400 320 2206A-E13TAG2 6 81 3200*1150*2000 3020
MP550E6 550 440 500 400 2506A-E15TAG1 6 102 3450*1150*2000 3540
MP625E6 625 500 570 456 2506A-E15TAG4 6 115 3450*1150*2000 3770
MP690E6 690 552 625 500 2806A-E18TAG1A 6 127 3450*1150*2000 4000
MP750E6 750 600 680 544 2806A-E18TAG3 6 144 3450*1150*2000 4620
MP825E6 825 660 750 600 4006-23TAG2A 6 177 4250*1750*2250 5820
MP940E6 940 752 844 675 4006-23TAG3A 6 200 4250*1750*2250 5930
MP975E6 975 780 884 707 4008TAG1 8 200 4700*2050*2400 8590
MP1100E6 1100 880 1000 800 4008TAG2 8 220 4700*2050*2400 8630
MP1385E6 1385 1108 1250 1000 4012-46TWG2A 12 270 4900*2150*2520 9150
MP1500E6 1500 1200 1365 1092 4012-46TWG3A 12 300 4900*2150*2520 9460
MP1650E6 1669 1335 1510 1208 4012-46TAG2A 12 320 5000*2000*2565 11290
MP1880E6 1880 1504 1710 1368 4012-46TAG3A 12 385 5000*2200*2565 12430
Specifications may change without notice. 5/5 http://www.ycgenerator.com